
8/5/2013 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:30 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  St Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Jul/29/2013

Election  369

CC County Commission

6 7 Total

AIP 0 10 10

CPF 2 15 17

DEM 16,557 59,456 76,013

ECO 0 5 5

FPP 3 12 15

FSW 1 2 3

GRE 54 154 208

IDP 186 456 642

INT 1,369 2,993 4,362

LPF 142 269 411

NPA 10,537 23,242 33,779

NRS 0 3 3

PFP 1 1 2

PSL 1 2 3

REF 4 21 25

REP 17,076 28,261 45,337

TPF 2 4 6

UNK 0 1 1

Total 45,935 114,907 160,842

District Number

Party

1



8/5/2013 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:30 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  St Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Jul/29/2013

Election  369

CCA County Comm at large

1 3 Total

AIP 0 10 10

CPF 0 17 17

DEM 2,890 73,123 76,013

ECO 0 5 5

FPP 1 14 15

FSW 0 3 3

GRE 11 197 208

IDP 35 607 642

INT 272 4,090 4,362

LPF 26 385 411

NPA 1,826 31,953 33,779

NRS 1 2 3

PFP 0 2 2

PSL 0 3 3

REF 1 24 25

REP 3,116 42,221 45,337

TPF 0 6 6

UNK 0 1 1

Total 8,179 152,663 160,842

District Number

Party

2



8/5/2013 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:30 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  St Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Jul/29/2013

Election  369

CNG Congressional District

13 14 Total

AIP 6 4 10

CPF 6 11 17

DEM 37,300 38,713 76,013

ECO 1 4 5

FPP 8 7 15

FSW 2 1 3

GRE 142 66 208

IDP 451 191 642

INT 3,133 1,229 4,362

LPF 284 127 411

NPA 22,957 10,822 33,779

NRS 2 1 3

PFP 1 1 2

PSL 2 1 3

REF 17 8 25

REP 36,341 8,996 45,337

TPF 4 2 6

UNK 1 0 1

Total 100,658 60,184 160,842

District Number

Party

3



8/5/2013 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:30 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  St Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Jul/29/2013

Election  369

CTY City District

21 Total

AIP 10 10

CPF 17 17

DEM 76,013 76,013

ECO 5 5

FPP 15 15

FSW 3 3

GRE 208 208

IDP 642 642

INT 4,362 4,362

LPF 411 411

NPA 33,779 33,779

NRS 3 3

PFP 2 2

PSL 3 3

REF 25 25

REP 45,337 45,337

TPF 6 6

UNK 1 1

Total 160,842 160,842

District Number

Party

4



8/5/2013 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:30 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  St Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Jul/29/2013

Election  369

HSE FL House of Representatives

68 69 70 Total

AIP 3 7 0 10

CPF 4 4 9 17

DEM 25,407 17,641 32,965 76,013

ECO 2 1 2 5

FPP 6 2 7 15

FSW 1 1 1 3

GRE 103 59 46 208

IDP 313 214 115 642

INT 2,076 1,476 810 4,362

LPF 232 105 74 411

NPA 15,678 10,507 7,594 33,779

NRS 1 1 1 3

PFP 1 0 1 2

PSL 1 1 1 3

REF 8 10 7 25

REP 23,598 16,179 5,560 45,337

TPF 2 3 1 6

UNK 0 1 0 1

Total 67,436 46,212 47,194 160,842

District Number

Party

5



8/5/2013 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:30 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  St Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Jul/29/2013

Election  369

SB School Board

6 7 Total

AIP 0 10 10

CPF 2 15 17

DEM 16,557 59,456 76,013

ECO 0 5 5

FPP 3 12 15

FSW 1 2 3

GRE 54 154 208

IDP 186 456 642

INT 1,369 2,993 4,362

LPF 142 269 411

NPA 10,537 23,242 33,779

NRS 0 3 3

PFP 1 1 2

PSL 1 2 3

REF 4 21 25

REP 17,076 28,261 45,337

TPF 2 4 6

UNK 0 1 1

Total 45,935 114,907 160,842

District Number

Party

6



8/5/2013 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:30 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  St Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Jul/29/2013

Election  369

SEN Florida Senate

19 22 Total

AIP 2 8 10

CPF 9 8 17

DEM 32,933 43,080 76,013

ECO 3 2 5

FPP 6 9 15

FSW 1 2 3

GRE 42 166 208

IDP 119 523 642

INT 816 3,546 4,362

LPF 79 332 411

NPA 7,752 26,027 33,779

NRS 1 2 3

PFP 1 1 2

PSL 0 3 3

REF 6 19 25

REP 5,625 39,712 45,337

TPF 1 5 6

UNK 0 1 1

Total 47,396 113,446 160,842

District Number

Party

7



8/5/2013 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:30 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  St Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Jul/29/2013

Election  369

WRD City Wards

211 212 213 214 215 216 217

AIP 2 0 0 2 1 1 1

CPF 0 2 0 1 6 5 2

DEM 7,506 6,836 7,164 8,346 12,317 11,763 13,935

ECO 0 0 0 1 2 1 0

FPP 2 3 0 3 2 4 1

FSW 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

GRE 24 11 38 46 20 32 9

IDP 87 77 86 102 78 84 38

INT 665 544 626 659 458 502 316

LPF 47 63 56 73 44 61 20

NPA 4,441 4,469 4,594 4,667 3,836 4,107 3,139

NRS 1 0 0 1 1 0 0

PFP 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

PSL 1 1 0 0 0 1 0

REF 3 1 1 6 7 2 0

REP 7,996 5,705 9,322 6,375 4,578 3,801 2,084

TPF 1 2 0 0 1 0 0

UNK 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 20,777 17,715 21,887 20,283 21,351 20,365 19,546

District Number

Party

8



218 Total

3 10

1 17

8,146 76,013

1 5

0 15

1 3

28 208

90 642

592 4,362

47 411

4,526 33,779

0 3

0 2

0 3

5 25

5,476 45,337

2 6

0 1

18,918 160,842


